
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(353) Tobias NORMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(310) Siebe WIJMA 

1 

2 

3 

(341) Casper NORMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(296) Kevin LANTINGA 

1 

2 

3 

(222) Alexi CONSTANT 

1 

2 

3 

(300) Torben GROENDAHL 

1 

2 

3 

(235) Cj BENNETT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(299) Max HEZEL 

1 

2 

3 

(215) Esteban WALGRAEVE 

1 

2 

3 

(457) Gaspar GASPAR 

1 

2 

3 

(219) Ollie MEURS 

1 

2 

3 

(346) Daan STEENMAN 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

12:31:26.147 

12:32:26.127 

12:33:24.975 

12:35:10.923 

12:31:31.320 

12:32:32.285 

12:33:31.491 

12:31:33.089 

12:32:33.394 

12:33:32.615 

12:34:44.933 

12:31:27.197 

12:32:27.795 

12:33:27.234 

12:31:26.467 

12:32:28.000 

12:33:27.806 

12:31:24.405 

12:32:26.367 

12:33:26.743 

12:31:28.914 

12:32:31.529 

12:33:32.356 

12:34:50.551 

12:31:27.877 

12:32:29.677 

12:33:30.651 

12:31:33.711 

12:32:35.451 

12:33:37.091 

12:31:34.766 

12:32:36.797 

12:33:38.496 

12:31:37.520 

12:32:39.469 

12:34:19.341 

12:31:31.172 

12:32:35.482 

12:33:38.442 

Lap Tm 

1:08.586 

59.980 

58.848 

1:45.948 

1:10.571 

1:00.965 

59.206 

1:08.757 

1:00.305 

59.221 

1:12.318 

1:08.694 

1:00.598 

59.439 

1:09.897 

1:01.533 

59.806 

1:08.491 

1:01.962 

1:00.376 

1:09.411 

1:02.615 

1:00.827 

1:18.195 

1:12.656 

1:01.800 

1:00.974 

1:10.129 

1:01.740 

1:01.640 

1:13.306 

1:02.031 

1:01.699 

1:14.548 

1:01.949 

1:39.872 

1:12.065 

1:04.310 

1:02.960 

Diff 

+9.738 

+1.132 

+47.100 

+11.365 

+1.759 

+9.536 

+1.084 

+13.097 

+9.255 

+1.159 

+10.091 

+1.727 

+8.115 

+1.586 

+8.584 

+1.788 

+17.368 

+11.682 

+0.826 

+8.489 

+0.100 

+11.607 

+0.332 

+12.599 

+37.923 

+9.105 

+1.350 

S1 Tm 

14.362 

11.504 

11.063 

12.734 

15.602 

12.439 

11.050 

15.292 

11.689 

10.973 

12.046 

14.760 

11.794 

11.227 

14.669 

12.203 

11.164 

14.794 

11.880 

11.509 

14.858 

12.231 

11.290 

12.778 

15.283 

12.117 

11.382 

14.771 

11.897 

11.429 

16.210 

12.284 

11.556 

17.033 

12.580 

11.846 

16.044 

13.057 

11.736 

S2 Tm 

32.592 

28.406 

27.761 

34.874 

33.360 

28.438 

28.077 

32.045 

28.634 

28.132 

34.654 

32.424 

28.764 

27.837 

33.124 

29.311 

28.332 

32.173 

29.455 

28.411 

33.115 

29.984 

29.116 

36.865 

35.117 

29.487 

29.086 

33.059 

29.162 

29.090 

35.025 

29.279 

28.930 

35.048 

29.104 

29.010 

33.209 

29.849 

29.169 

S3 Tm 

21.632 

20.070 

20.024 

58.340 

21.609 

20.088 

20.079 

21.420 

19.982 
20.116 

25.618 

21.510 

20.040 
20.375 

22.104 

20.019 
20.310 

21.524 

20.627 

20.456 

21.438 

20.400 
20.421 

28.552 

22.256 

20.196 

20.506 

22.299 

20.681 
21.121 

22.071 

20.468 
21.213 

22.467 

20.265 

59.016 

22.812 

21.404 
22.055 
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IAME Collective Test 
X30 Senior 

Test 2 Group 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:30:01 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

16.02.2024 12:30 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Thomas LAINER:

Steward (Chairman):                                                       Chief Scrutineer:
posted at:                 h


